

Civil Misc Case No.01/ 2024

Order No. 04

Dt. 08.10.2024

Petitioner files Ld. Lawyer s hazira.

Ld.lawyer for the O.P. files a petition praying for time for W.O. on the ground stated therein. Copy served. No objection noted. Hd. Considered prayer for time is allowed for the end of justice.

To **21.11.2024** for filing W.O.

.....
D/c by me

.....
SD/-ADJ Ksg