

Civil Misc Case No.01/ 2024

Order No. 05

Dt. 21.11.2024

Both the parties are present along with their Id lawyers.

OP /husband files W.O. Copy served . Let the same be accepted .

To **19.12.2024** for petitioner's evidence.

Petitioner is directed to serve copy of her evidence in-chief well in advanced to the other side.

D/c by me

SD/-ADJ Ksg
JO Code No. WB00601